
2025-03-23 U12 GS

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Sunday  3/23/2025 Start Time 10:00 / 13:00

Outaouais

EQUIPE COMPETITION EDELWEISS

Edelweiss

Technical Data

Race Information Run 1

Jury

Technical Delegate Kaplan, Andrew MSM

Referee Grieve, Richard CAN

Chief of Race Girouard, Christian EDE

Course Name ZOOMER

Start Altitude 308m

Finish Altitude 200m

Vertical Drop 108m

Homologation Number

Course Setter Charron, Martin EDE

Gates/Turning Gates /

Start Time 10:00

FOR

Gates/Turning Gates /

Start Time 13:00

Number of Competitors: 57, Number of NOCs: 1, List: ,   Applied Penalty  -30.82 F=980

Race Information Run 2

Course Setter

Rank  Bib ACA Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.

1  112 FETZNER, COLTON 2013 ESCF 38.01 (1) 37.99 (1) 1:16.00

2  99 AIKMAN, EMRIK 2013 EDEL 38.14 (2) 38.14 (2) 1:16.28 0.28

3  94 GERTH, WILLIAM 2013 MARIE 38.57 (3) 38.76 (3) 1:17.33 1.33

4  118 BRULÉ, LIAM 2013 EDEL 39.11 (4) 38.84 (4) 1:17.95 1.95

5  63 Grieve, Tait 2013 CASCA 39.41 (5) 39.59 (5) 1:19.00 3.00

6  67 Yuan, Matthew 2013 FORTU 40.02 (6) 39.70 (6) 1:19.72 3.72

7  74 MAFTEI, CHARLES 2013 ESCF 40.24 (7) 40.39 (10) 1:20.63 4.63

8  97 CALP, ISAAC 2013 MARIE 41.21 (12) 39.88 (7) 1:21.09 5.09

9  117 KAPLAN, MICAH 2013 MARIE 40.97 (11) 40.15 (8) 1:21.12 5.12

10  85 Biggs, Brooks 2014 FORTU 40.80 (8) 40.54 (11) 1:21.34 5.34

11  95 HOFMEISTER, BRAXTON2014 CASCA 40.95 (10) 40.77 (12) 1:21.72 5.72

12  93 BOUDREAU, ÉMILE 2014 MARIE 40.82 (9) 40.93 (13) 1:21.75 5.75

13  72 ETHIER, THOMAS 2013 MARIE 42.01 (15) 41.45 (14) 1:23.46 7.46

14  77 ROSALES-LIST, ANTHONY2014 MARIE 41.36 (13) 42.58 (16) 1:23.94 7.94

15  108 BARON, HENRY 2013 MARIE 42.35 (16) 41.69 (15) 1:24.04 8.04

16  73 Guenette, Emile 2013 CASCA 41.36 (13) 43.04 (18) 1:24.40 8.40

17  80 GAGNON, GUILLAUME 2014 CASCA 43.21 (19) 42.98 (17) 1:26.19 10.19

18  121 KHERGHEHPOUSH, NIMA2013 ESCF 42.87 (17) 43.48 (19) 1:26.35 10.35

19  114 VAN DYKE, EDWARD 2014 ESCF 42.95 (18) 43.93 (20) 1:26.88 10.88

20  98 Robinson, Connor 2013 FORTU 43.75 (21) 44.32 (21) 1:28.07 12.07

21  82 Smith, Cooper 2014 FORTU 44.28 (23) 44.37 (22) 1:28.65 12.65

22  75 Hogan, Jack 2013 CALAB 43.37 (20) 45.32 (26) 1:28.69 12.69

23  92 FOWKES, AUGUST 2013 CASCA 44.15 (22) 44.73 (25) 1:28.88 12.88

24  64 PEREZ-MESA, ALEXANDER2014 CASCA 44.63 (24) 44.49 (23) 1:29.12 13.12

25  106 Trier, Ethan 2013 CALAB 45.42 (26) 44.60 (24) 1:30.02 14.02

26  61 HUANG, AARON 2014 CASCA 45.12 (25) 46.15 (28) 1:31.27 15.27

27  65 Low, Max 2014 FORTU 46.94 (27) 46.17 (29) 1:33.11 17.11

28  96 WARREN, HENRY 2013 MARIE 47.34 (28) 46.77 (30) 1:34.11 18.11

29  110 Marshall, Dylan 2013 CALAB 48.56 (31) 45.61 (27) 1:34.17 18.17

30  84 VARZELIOTIS, FARIS 2014 EDEL 48.08 (30) 47.20 (31) 1:35.28 19.28
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2025-03-23 U12 GS

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Sunday  3/23/2025 Start Time 10:00 / 13:00

Outaouais

EQUIPE COMPETITION EDELWEISS

Edelweiss

Rank  Bib ACA Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.

31  86 JAZZAR, NOA 2014 EDEL 47.82 (29) 48.29 (34) 1:36.11 20.11

32  113 JIA, JAMES 2014 CASCA 49.07 (33) 47.72 (33) 1:36.79 20.79

33  111 LAPORTE, GAGE 2014 MARIE 50.05 (36) 47.58 (32) 1:37.63 21.63

34  71 WESTWOOD, HENRI 2013 ESCF 49.08 (34) 49.66 (38) 1:38.74 22.74

35  89 Thompson, William 2014 FORTU 50.39 (39) 48.40 (35) 1:38.79 22.79

 70 Doiron, Xavier 2013 EDEL 49.64 (35) 49.15 (37) 1:38.79 22.79

37  62 ZHONG, WEI MING 2013 ESCF 48.58 (32) 50.26 (39) 1:38.84 22.84

38  109 LEVENSTADT-MATTIOLI, JONATHAN2014 EDEL 51.54 (41) 48.93 (36) 1:40.47 24.47

39  83 MUNENE, NATHAN 2014 VORLA 50.14 (37) 52.21 (42) 1:42.35 26.35

40  69 Sabev, Victor 2013 FORTU 51.82 (42) 50.92 (40) 1:42.74 26.74

41  76 Nguyen, Myles 2013 FORTU 50.97 (40) 52.18 (41) 1:43.15 27.15

42  81 Steeves, Baxter 2013 FORTU 50.24 (38) 53.05 (44) 1:43.29 27.29

43  107 Laplante, Hunter 2014 FORTU 51.89 (43) 52.93 (43) 1:44.82 28.82

44  101 Robert, Noah 2014 FORTU 52.33 (44) 53.12 (45) 1:45.45 29.45

45  91 PAQUIN, WILFRID 2014 ESCF 52.60 (45) 53.46 (47) 1:46.06 30.06

46  119 DAIGLE, LIAM 2014 ESCF 52.71 (46) 53.67 (48) 1:46.38 30.38

47  115 Hao, Baochun 2014 EDEL 55.73 (48) 53.16 (46) 1:48.89 32.89

48  87 Vu, Vincent 2014 FORTU 53.77 (47) 55.24 (50) 1:49.01 33.01

49  120 BRIDGEHOUSE, JACK 2014 VORLA 57.62 (52) 57.46 (52) 1:55.08 39.08

50  88 Leung, Eli 2014 FORTU 57.15 (51) 59.05 (53) 1:56.20 40.20

51  68 Wu, Howie 2014 FORTU 56.89 (50) 59.68 (54) 1:56.57 40.57

52  66 PELLERIN, SIMON 2014 ESCF 56.00 (49) 1:02.29 (56) 1:58.29 42.29

53  116 Wan, Qianyi 2014 FORTU 59.78 (53) 1:00.77 (55) 2:00.55 44.55

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN

DID NOT START 1st RUN

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN:   4 competitors

 104 REDPATH, CAMERON 2013 MARIE 40.27 (9)

 102 TURNBULL, CHARLIE 2014 VORLA 56.56 (51)

 90 COURTNEY, WILLIAM 2014 MARIE DNF

 79 Johnston-Sendel, Joshua2013 FORTU 55.10 (49)

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
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2025-03-23 U12 GS

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Sunday  3/23/2025 Start Time 10:00 / 13:00

Outaouais

EQUIPE COMPETITION EDELWEISS

Edelweiss

Rank  Bib ACA Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.

Kaplan, Andrew       (MSM)  ___________________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

Run 1:

Run 2:

A - 

A - 

C - 

C - 

B - 

B - 

Conditions on course

Snow: Temperature - Start: 0C / 32F Temperature - Finish: 0C / 32F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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